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& AICOL FEES 2025

Registration
Local or 4 weeks or less enrolment

Overseas enrolment for more than 4 weeks
Re-enrolment within 1 month
Re-enrolment within 3 months
Re-enrolment within 1 year

Family enrolment per person

Enrolment for less than 2 weeks

Camp re-enrolment within 1 year

$170

$250

$0

$30

$80

$120

$100

Less 50% of Registration Fee

Tuition 1-4 weeks 5-12 weeks 13-23 weeks 24+ weeks
Intensive General English $450* $440* $430* $420*
English for Academic Purposes ~ $450* $440* $430* $420*
Cambridge FCE & CAE test $450* $440* $430* $420*
Preparation

IELTS test preparation $450* $440* $430* $420*
PTE test preparation $450* $440* $430* $420*
High School Preparation $490** $490** $490** $490**
Young Learners $470* $460* $450* $440*
English & Professional Sport

(all + sports fee) $420* $410* $400* $390*
Part time — 15 hrs (per week) $370* $350*

**plus weekly $15 resources fee and $25 activity fee
*plus weekly $5 materials fee

Airport Transfers (stc*)

One way

Return

Minors

Personalised Airport Pickup — Brisbane
Personalised Airport Pickup — Gold Coast

Overseas Health Cover — AHM (stc)*
Three months

Six months

Nine months

One year

Homestay Accommodation
Accommodation Search fee
Homestay accommodation per week
Homestay transfers (return)
Special dietary requirement

High School Placement Program
High School Placement Fee
(stc*) = subject to change

$140 (incl GST)
$230 (incl GST)
$POA (each way)
$POA (each way)
$POA (each way)

$143.00
$286.00
$429.00
$572.00

$300(incl GST)
$420

$36

upon request

$POA (incl GST)

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , o
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-australian-international-college-of-language-gold-coast.php3
== +1 646 503 18 10 2E +44 330 124 03 17 i +34932203875 I 0 +33 1-78416974 EJ +41 225 180 700 B 149 221 747 40042
— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 5= +46 844 68 36 76 = +47 219 30 570 == +45 898 83 996 H B +39 800 934 127

& +81 (50) 50507957 E&] +55 213 958 08 76

Bl +86 183 2705 9463

T +43 720116182
== +48 223 988 072


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-australian-international-college-of-language-gold-coast.php3

