

Registration

Local or 4 weeks or less enrolment	\$170
Overseas enrolment for more than 4 weeks	\$250
Re-enrolment within 1 month	\$0
Re-enrolment within 3 months	\$30
Re-enrolment within 1 year	\$80
Family enrolment per person	\$120
Enrolment for less than 2 weeks	\$100

Camp re-enrolment within 1 year Less 50% of Registration Fee

<u>Tuition</u>	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-23 weeks	24+ weeks
Intensive General English	\$450*	\$440*	\$430*	\$420*
English for Academic Purposes	\$450*	\$440*	\$430*	\$420*
Cambridge FCE & CAE test	\$450*	\$440*	\$430*	\$420*
Preparation				
IELTS test preparation	\$450*	\$440*	\$430*	\$420*
PTE test preparation	\$450*	\$440*	\$430*	\$420*
High School Preparation	\$490**	\$490**	\$490**	\$490**
Young Learners	\$470*	\$460*	\$450*	\$440*
English & Professional Sport				
(all + sports fee)	\$420*	\$410*	\$400*	\$390*
Part time – 15 hrs (per week)	\$370*	\$350*		

^{**}plus weekly \$15 resources fee and \$25 activity fee

Airport Transfers (stc*)

One way	\$140 (incl GST)
Return	\$230 (incl GST)
Minors	\$POA (each way)
Personalised Airport Pickup – Brisbane	\$POA (each way)
Personalised Airport Pickup – Gold Coast	\$POA (each way)

Overseas Health Cover - AHM (stc)*

Three months	\$143.00
Six months	\$286.00
Nine months	\$429.00
One year	\$572.00

Homestay Accommodation

Accommodation Search fee	\$300(incl GST)
Homestay accommodation per week	\$420
Homestay transfers (return)	\$36

Special dietary requirement upon request

High School Placement Program

High School Placement Fee \$POA (incl GST) (stc*) = subject to change



EanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-australian-international-college-of-language-gold-coast.php3

^{*}plus weekly \$5 materials fee